
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001228-2019 

Tender

F22 CN test

Crown Commercial Service

F22: Social and other specific services – utilities
Contract notice  
Notice identifier: 2019/S 000-001228
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0033a4-integration  
Published 1 November 2019, 11:06am

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

Crown Commercial Service

Rosebery Court, 2 Central Ave

Norwich

NR70HS

Contact

Ben Hickling

Email

ben.hickling@crowncommercial.gov.uk

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001228-2019
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001228-2019
mailto:ben.hickling@crowncommercial.gov.uk


Page 2 to 4

UKH - EAST OF ENGLAND

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.example.com/

I.3) Communication

Additional information can be obtained from the above-mentioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted to the above-mentioned address

I.6) Main activity

Production, transport and distribution of gas and heat

https://www.example.com/


Page 3 to 4

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

F22 CN test

II.1.2) Main CPV code

16000000 - Agricultural machinery

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

II.1.4

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKH - EAST OF ENGLAND

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

II.2.4



Page 4 to 4

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Form of procedure

Open procedure

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Date

30 November 2019

IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted

English

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.3) Communication
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Form of procedure

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
	IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted



		2025-07-28T10:53:15+0100
	TCPDF




